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4.0.23

9-10 surve 9-11 9-15c 9-15 9-16 9-17 9-21 9-23 9-24 9-28CC 9-29 10-1

10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 11 10 12
10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 10 12
10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 11 10 11
10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 12 10 12
10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 12 10 15
10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 13 12
10 10 10 10 10 10 10 8 10
10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 15
10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 13 10

10 10 10 10 10 10 12 10
10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 11 10 13
10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 6 10

10 10 10 10 10 10 8 10
10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 4 10 7
10 10 10 9
10 10 10 10 10 10 10 12 10 13
10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 11 9
10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 12 10 13.5
10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 14 10 10
10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 8 10 10

10 10 10 1 13
10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 12 10 13
10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 13 10 15
10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 12 10 15
10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 15 15

S1 T0 D0 P4 Algebra 1A(20311A - 14) Amdahl-Mason, AmeenaClass Teacher Name

Assignment >

223
292.5
231
241

199.5
259
263
144
269
280

148.5
230.5
165
164

196.5
65.5

244.5
223
243
306
204

165.5
312

315.5
319
245

330
320
330
320
330
330
330
315
330
320
290
330
320
290
330
330
320
320
330
330
330
230
330
330
330
330

47.822%
85.894%
50.834%
62.238%
48.938%
71.745%
77.974%
34.247%
78.569%
77.035%
40.231%
55.169%
38.737%
38.933%
44.05%

19.355%
80.771%
55.815%
61.581%
87.012%
44.774%
73.847%
90.541%
92.412%
94.282%
79.014%

Total Earned AvgPupil Number
104763
133235
266514
266591
266979
267773
268188
268538
268593
269513
271871
272398
272513
281457
283366
355965
361987
406266
509662
583205
595009
639509
641423
653102
653106
653107

47.822%
85.894%
50.834%
62.238%
48.938%
71.745%
77.974%
34.247%
78.569%
77.035%
40.231%
55.169%
38.737%
38.933%
44.05%

19.355%
80.771%
55.815%
61.581%
87.012%
44.774%
73.847%
90.541%
92.412%
94.282%
79.014%

TAvg

Exempt

Exempt

Exempt

Exempt
Exempt Exempt Exempt Exempt

Exempt
Exempt Exempt Exempt Exempt

Exempt
Exempt

Exempt Exempt Exempt Exempt Exempt Exempt Exempt Exempt

10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 15 10 15
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10-5 10-7CC 10-6 10-8 10-12 10-13 10-16 10-19 10-20 10-21 test1 10-27 11-2

10 0 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
10 5 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 11.5 25 20
10 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
10 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 18
10 8 10 10 10 10 10 11.5
10 6 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 12 24
10 6 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 12 20 20
10 7 10 10 10 9
10 3 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 11 20 20
10 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 13 25
10 5 10 10 10 11.5
10 6 10 10 10 10 10 10 10.5
10 8 10 11
10 6 10 10 10 10 10
10 9 10 10 10 10 6.5

6.5 10 10
10 6 10 10 10 10 10 14.5 25 24
10 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 14
10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 17.5
10 5 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 8 25 24
10 3 10 10 10 10 10 3
10 2 10 10 10 10.5 25 24
10 7 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 11 25 24
10 7 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 16.5 25 19
10 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 16 25 22
10 7 10 10 10 10 9 25 24

S1 T0 D0 P4 Algebra 1A(20311A - 14) Amdahl-Mason, AmeenaClass Teacher Name

Assignment >

223
292.5
231
241

199.5
259
263
144
269
280

148.5
230.5
165
164

196.5
65.5

244.5
223
243
306
204

165.5
312

315.5
319
245

330
320
330
320
330
330
330
315
330
320
290
330
320
290
330
330
320
320
330
330
330
230
330
330
330
330

47.822%
85.894%
50.834%
62.238%
48.938%
71.745%
77.974%
34.247%
78.569%
77.035%
40.231%
55.169%
38.737%
38.933%
44.05%

19.355%
80.771%
55.815%
61.581%
87.012%
44.774%
73.847%
90.541%
92.412%
94.282%
79.014%

Total Earned AvgPupil Number
104763
133235
266514
266591
266979
267773
268188
268538
268593
269513
271871
272398
272513
281457
283366
355965
361987
406266
509662
583205
595009
639509
641423
653102
653106
653107

TAvg

Exempt Exempt

10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 20 25 25
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10-28 11-6

10
10 10

10
10
10 10

10
10

10
10 10
10

10
10 10
10 10

10

10
10 10
10
10 10

10
10 10
10 10
10 10
10 10
10 10

S1 T0 D0 P4 Algebra 1A(20311A - 14) Amdahl-Mason, AmeenaClass Teacher Name

Assignment >

223
292.5
231
241

199.5
259
263
144
269
280

148.5
230.5
165
164

196.5
65.5

244.5
223
243
306
204

165.5
312

315.5
319
245

330
320
330
320
330
330
330
315
330
320
290
330
320
290
330
330
320
320
330
330
330
230
330
330
330
330

47.822%
85.894%
50.834%
62.238%
48.938%
71.745%
77.974%
34.247%
78.569%
77.035%
40.231%
55.169%
38.737%
38.933%
44.05%

19.355%
80.771%
55.815%
61.581%
87.012%
44.774%
73.847%
90.541%
92.412%
94.282%
79.014%

Total Earned AvgPupil Number
104763
133235
266514
266591
266979
267773
268188
268538
268593
269513
271871
272398
272513
281457
283366
355965
361987
406266
509662
583205
595009
639509
641423
653102
653106
653107

TAvg 10 10
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S1 T0 D0 P4 Algebra 1A(20311A - 14) Amdahl-Mason, AmeenaClass Teacher Name

9-10
surve
9-11
9-15c
9-15
9-16
9-17
9-21
9-23
9-24

9-28CC
9-29
10-1
10-5

10-7CC
10-6
10-8

10-12
10-13
10-16
10-19
10-20
10-21
test1

10-27
11-2

10-28
11-6

Short Name
order of operations WS
survey
word problems
p. 7 - do one column in a group
p. 9 #59-70
p. 8 #35-49
p. 8, #47-58
box and whisker plot worksheet
human population growth
census 2000
concept check
homework, tv, and sleep
examining statistics
probability - coins
concept check # 2
probability packet -tree diagrams, odds, etc
probability 10-08-09
counting principle and theoretical probability
permutations and combinations
Q and A
worksheet A2
two paragraphs about probability in the real world
review worksheet
test1
paideia prep
paideia seminar
translating phrases into expressions
pp. 63 #41-58

Long Name
Assignment Legend

TPP
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
15
10
15
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
20
25
25
10
10

Assignment Type 
Daily Assignments
Daily Assignments
Daily Assignments
Daily Assignments
Daily Assignments
Daily Assignments
Daily Assignments
Daily Assignments
Daily Assignments
Daily Assignments
Quizzes
Daily Assignments
Tests
Daily Assignments
Quizzes
Daily Assignments
Daily Assignments
Daily Assignments
Daily Assignments
Daily Assignments
Daily Assignments
Daily Assignments
Daily Assignments
Tests
Tests
Tests
Daily Assignments
Daily Assignments

Wgt
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
10
40
50
40
10
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
50
50
50
40
40

Unit of Stud
Review
Review
Review
Review
Review
Review
Review
Statistics
Statistics
Statistics
Statistics
Statistics
Statistics
Probability
Probability
Probability
Probability
Probability
Probability
Probability
Probability
Probability
Probability
Probability
Probability
Probability
Equations and Inequalitie
Equations and Inequalitie

Wgt


